
FUSCO’S MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL 

ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE-2023-24 

 

STD:   LKG & UKG        DATE: 18.03.2024 TO 28.03.2024 

TIME:  FORE NOON       TIME: 10.00 AM TO 12.30 PM 

         

DATE DAY SUBJECT (Morning) 

18.03.24 Mon Tamil Reading 

19.03.24 Tue Tamil Writing 

20.03.24 Wed Tamil Rhymes 

21.03.24 Thu Tamil Story + Colouring 

22.03.24 Fri English Reading 

25.03.24 Mon English Rhymes + Story 

26.03.24 Tue English Writing 

27.03.24 Wed Maths 

28.03.24 Thu EVS 

 

 

STD:    I – V                                DATE: 04.04.2024 TO 12.04.2024 

TIME: FORE NOON              TIME: 10.00 AM TO 12.30 PM 

 

DATE DAY V IV III II I 

04.04.24 Thu Tam Soc Sci ------ ------ 

05.04.24 Fri Eng Sci Soc Mat EVS 

08.04.24 Mon Soc Tam Mat Tam Tam 

10.04.24 Wed Mat Eng Eng EVS Mat 

12.04.24 Fri Sci Mat Tam Eng Eng 

 

 

 

STD:    VI – VIII                                DATE: 04.04.2024 TO 12.04.2024 

TIME: FORE NOON              TIME: 10.00 AM TO 12.30 PM 

 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII 

04.04.24 Thu Sci Soc Eng 

05.04.24 Fri Mat Sci Tam 

08.04.24 Mon Tam Mat Soc 

10.04.24 Wed Soc Tam Sci 

12.04.24 Fri Eng Eng Mat 

 

 25.03.2024 

      Signature of the Principal. 

Fusco’s Matric. Hr. Sec. School, 

T. Vadipatti 


